I N T R O D U C E S
DuoPass
Radio Transmitters with Prox Technology
The convenience of radio
transmitters blended with the
accessibility of proximity cards.
Total access to any point of entry with
the simple use of DuoPass.
4862 East Baseline Road • Suite 104 • Mesa‚ AZ 85206
Tel: 480.281.1878 • Fax: 480.281.1883
1.866.770.0727
www.rcsremotes.com • info@rcsremotes.com
HID logo is a trademark of HID Corporation
Proximity technology available
in all RCS transmitters
DuoPass only uses 1 five-digit code, with
a facility code, to minimize memory usage.
Transmitters available in these
operating frequencies
– 433 MHz . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26 Bit Wiegand
– 418 MHz . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Dual Bus Code
– 318 MHz . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26 Bit Wiegand
– 295 MHz . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30 Bit Wiegand
HID CORPORATION
READ RANGE ** TECHNOLOGY SECURITY OPERATING TEMPERATURE
2” to 4.5” Passive, Over 1.9 x 1025 -50° to 160° F
(5.1cm -11.4cm) iClass unique codes    (-45° to 70° C)
Proximity available
2” to 4” Passive, 72,058 trillion -31 to 150 F
Proximity unique codes (-35° to 65° C)
** Depending on local installation conditions.
HID Corporate 1000 coding now available.
• Model #
– RCS-433CTG*  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 433MHz
– RCS-418CTGR*  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 418MHz
– RCS-318CTB*  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 318MHz
– RCS-318CTYL*  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 318MHz
– RCS-295CTR*  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 295MHz
* Indicate the Model # then the following:
1, 2 or 4 for the amount of buttons; then
A or H for AWID or HID Technology
• Number of Buttons  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1, 2, or 4**
• Power Supply  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . GVDC
• Battery . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 x12V  23A Alkaline
• Facility Codes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 256
• Code Combinations . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 65528
• Dimensions  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2.5”x 1.5”x .625”
• Warranty  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6 Month Battery
** 4 buttons only available in 433MHz transmitters.
Transmitter Specifications